Fortress Series | DHI-ARC3008C
DHI-ARC3008C
Security Control Panel
System Overview
This security control panel is a high performance anti-theft control-
ler designed for the middle and small alarm solutions. It features high
security and excellent stability with embedded Linux operating system

Event Logs Max. 1000
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Alarm Controller DHI-ARC3008C Security Control Panel
Accessories
(Optional)
DHI-ARK30C Keypad
ARA58-P PSTN Module
ARA58-G-IT 2G module (embedded Italian
voice)
ARA58-G-EN 2G module (embedded English
voice)
ARA58-F-EN 4G module (embedded English
voice)
DHI-ARM808-RS Zone expansion module (with 1
NO/NC optional relay output)
DHI-ARM708-RS Relay expansion module
Application
Dimensions (mm/inch)
User Management
Max. 100 users